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General information about company
Scrip code | 539116
NSE Symbol |
MSEI Symbol |
ISIN | INE118Q01018
Name of the company | O.P. CHAIN LIMITED
Whether company is SME | Yes
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whell_le}r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No | No | No | No
4 thether the Llsted eqlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No | No | No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_elhel_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of ) as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
Category of ﬁﬂ.lg Pa%ly shares shares ‘?:al no. of
Category | of 105‘ 1d paic up paid- underlying | held s alr esl No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[€)) shareholder | 5 archolders | equity up Depository | (VII)= (calculated as
an (111 shares equity | g V)t per SCRR, Total as a
held shares ) P V)t 1957) (VI | a % of
Iv) held I Asa % of ?5)2 4SS | Total (A+B+C)
\%) (A+B+C2) | & ey
Promoter
(A) §mmoter 6 3235100 3235100 | 47.23 3235100 3235100 | 47.23
Group
(B) Public 40 | 3614900 | | | 3614900 | 52.77 | 3614900 | | 3614900| 52.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 46 | 6850000 | | | 6850000 | 100 | 6850000 | | 6850000| 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;ﬁl mber of
asa % Number of ares
No. Of . . pledged or
assuming full Locked in X
No. Of No. of Shares . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Catego Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gory Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . convertible held in
(0] shareholder p Outstanding . percentage of -
convertible securities X Asa Asa dematerialized
m securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) y capital) (XI)= ’ ’
X) Warrants (VIDHX) A No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of sa (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
(10\33 ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 47.23 3235100
Group
(B) Public 52.77 | | 3614900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | | 6850000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully :ir d-y shares shares shares
gory o8- paid up P underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders . up : _

Shareholders (1) (i equity equity Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) (VD) V)+ 1957) (VII) [ |l Total

?\e,l)d (VD Asa % of X ass cg: e;;S Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu| ¢ 3235100 3235100 47.23 3235100 3235100 | 47.23
undivided Family
(S:)b(—l"l;otal 6 3235100 3235100 | 47.23 3235100 3235100 | 47.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 3235100 3235100 | 47.23 3235100 3235100 | 47.23
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 330000 330000 | 4.82 330000 330000 | 4.82
Banks
(S};li—;l;otal 1 330000 330000 | 4.82 330000 330000 | 4.82
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 30 280000 280000 | 4.09 280000 280000 | 4.09
holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 480000 480000 | 7.01 480000 480000 | 7.01
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

© Any Other 5 2524900 2524900 | 36.86 2524900 2524900 | 36.86

(specify)

(S};l)bél;otal 39 3284900 3284900 | 47.95 3284900 3284900 | 47.95
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 40 3614900 3614900 [ 52.77 3614900 3614900 [ 52.77
(B)2)+(B)

(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total 46 6850000 6850000 | 100 6850000 6850000 | 100
(A+B+C2)

Total 46 6850000 6850000 | 100 6850000 6850000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Luril( STAO pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of }? cke ()1;111) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1II) quity
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total | O™
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % (a)A Shares (a)A Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
®) ®)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
a .
47.23 3235100
(Sl“)b'T"‘al ®) 47.23 3235100
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.23 3235100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B | Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
) | | | | 452 | 330000

Sub-Total (B)
M

[
4.82 |J |J | 330000
(3)

|

(i) | | | | 4.09 |_| | _| | 280000
| ||
|

Non-institutions

(a(ii) | | | 7.01 | | 480000
() | | | 36.86 | | | 2524900
(53“)1"““1 ® 47.95 3284900
Total Public
Shareholding

52.77 3614900
(By=B)(+
B2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 6850000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6850000

file://server/d/OPCL%20(IPO)/2019/Quarterly%20compliances/Q1 June%202019/pdf%?2... 11-Apr-22



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

3

| 4

| 5

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

OM PRAKASH
AGARWAL

SATISH
KUMAR
GOYAL

ASHOK
KUMAR
GOYAL

KUSUM
AGARWAL

HEERA DEVI

MOON
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AAKPAB385Q

| AAPPG6375H

AARPG3149D

AAYPAO0762F

AAZPD2911Q

| ACXPGS5181D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

968100

1180000

1000000

4000

82000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

968100

1180000

1000000

4000

82000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.13

17.23

14.6

0.06

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 968100

| 1180000

1000000

| 4000

82000

| 1000

Class egty

Total

| 968100

| 1180000

1000000

| 4000

82000

| 1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.13

17.23

14.6

0.06

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.13

17.23

14.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

968100

1180000

1000000

4000

82000

1000
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form (XIV) | | | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | | | | | |
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3235100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 3235100
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 47.23
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y |

3235100

|

3235100 |

|

Total |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4723

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 47.23
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total | |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3235100
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Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

|1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANARA BANK-NEW DELHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

| AaACCs106G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

330000

330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

330000

330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.82

4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 330000

330000

Class eg:y

Total

| 330000

330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

330000

330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT AGRAWAL

ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL

SAVITHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGWPA5408Q

| AARPG3149D

AIJPS2695E

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

160000

100000

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

190000

160000

100000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

234

1.46

6.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 190000

| 160000

100000

450000

Class eg:y

Total

| 190000

| 160000

100000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

234

1.46

6.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.717

1.46

6.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190000

160000

100000

450000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

A.G.SHARES AND SEC.
LTD.

RAJARAM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACAT646M

AADCRI875]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

2344900

5000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150000

2344900

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19

34.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

150000

| 2344900

5000

5000

Class eg:y |

Total |

150000

| 2344900

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

34.23

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.19

34.23

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2344900 5000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

5000
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significant beneficial owners

he SBO Details of the registered owner Detall§ of holding/ exercise ofrlght of th(? SB*O in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality
No. in . No. in . .
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on Exercise
PAN Nationality | in case of Name PAN Nationality | in case of . distributable | Exercise
a a Voting | .. of
: Any other . Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights significa
- is selected) X is selected) any other control | .
national national o influence
distribution
RAJA RAM
SOFTWARE
AJCPG3212F India SOLUTIONS | AADCR1875] India 0 17 0 No No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
RAJA RAM
SOFTWARE
AJCPG3212F India SOLUTIONS | AADCR1875] India 0 17 0 No No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 0 | 34 | 0
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