General information about company	
Scrip code	539116
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE118Q01018
Name of the company	O.P. CHAIN LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities			
		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3235100			3235100	47.23	3235100		3235100	47.23
(B)	Public	40	3614900			3614900	52.77	3614900		3614900	52.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	46	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category of	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.23					3235100
(B)	Public				52.77					3614900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6850000

	Table II - Stat	ement show	ving shar	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3235100			3235100	47.23	3235100		3235100	47.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3235100			3235100	47.23	3235100		3235100	47.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3235100			3235100	47.23	3235100		3235100	47.23
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	330000			330000	4.82	330000		330000	4.82
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	330000			330000	4.82	330000		330000	4.82
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	280000			280000	4.09	280000		280000	4.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	480000			480000	7.01	480000		480000	7.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	2524900			2524900	36.86	2524900		2524900	36.86
Sub-Total (B)(3)		39	3284900			3284900	47.95	3284900		3284900	47.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		40	3614900			3614900	52.77	3614900		3614900	52.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		46	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100
Total (A+B+C)		46	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	g pattern of the I Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		ties (X) (Xi) Warrant (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	noter Gro	up		L
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.23					3235100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.23					3235100
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.23					3235100
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				4.82					330000
Sub-Total (B) (1)	<u> </u>			4.82					330000
(3)	Non-institution	15							
(a(i))				4.09					280000
(a(ii))				7.01					480000
(e)				36.86					2524900
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.95					3284900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.77					3614900
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6850000
Total (A+B+C)				100					6850000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OM PRAKASH AGARWAL	SATISH KUMAR GOYAL	ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL	KUSUM AGARWAL	HEERA DEVI	MOON GOYAL
PAN (II)	AAKPA8385Q	AAPPG6375H	AARPG3149D	AAYPA0762F	AAZPD2911Q	ACXPG5181D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	968100	1180000	1000000	4000	82000	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	968100	1180000	1000000	4000	82000	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.13	17.23	14.6	0.06	1.2	0.01
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	968100	1180000	1000000	4000	82000	1000
Class eg:y						
Total	968100	1180000	1000000	4000	82000	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.13	17.23	14.6	0.06	1.2	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.13	17.23	14.6	0.06	1.2	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	J			J	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	968100	1180000	1000000	4000	82000	1000

form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

I	ndividuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3235100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3235100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.23
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3235100
Class eg:y	
Total	3235100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.23
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum	ibered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3235100

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Financial Instituti	ons/ Banks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CANARA BANK-NEW DELHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACC6106G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	330000	330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	330000	330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.82	4.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	330000	330000
Class eg:y		
Total	330000	330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.82	4.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.82	4.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	330000	330000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individual	s - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding nominal sha	re capital in exce	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT AGRAWAL	ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL	SAVITHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGWPA5408Q	AARPG3149D	AIJPS2695E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	160000	100000	450000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	160000	100000	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.34	1.46	6.57
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	190000	160000	100000	450000
Class eg:y				
Total	190000	160000	100000	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	2.34	1.46	6.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.34	1.46	6.57
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	160000	100000	450000
Reason for not provid	ing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A.G.SHARES AND SEC. LTD.	RAJARAM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here go back
PAN (II)	AAACA7646M	AADCR1875J		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	2344900	5000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	2344900	5000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.19	34.23	0.07	0.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		1
Class eg: X	150000	2344900	5000	5000
Class eg:y]			
Total	150000	2344900	5000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.19	34.23	0.07	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	2.19	34.23	0.07	0.07
(A+B+C2)				I
	in shares (XII)			
(A+B+C2)	In shares (XII)			

1				
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	2344900	5000	5000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

e SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Passport	t				Passport			Whether by virtue of:				
	Nationality in case of Any other	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significe influence	
AJCPG3212F		India		RAJA RAM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	AADCR1875J		India		0	17	0	No	No
AJCPG3212F		India		RAJA RAM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	AADCR1875J		India		0	17	0	No	No

Page 16 of 16